J. .

W &ﬁifﬁi:,b’ UNOFFICIAL COP\ég?-omav

SECOND MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

TﬂIs'HGDIFIciEION of mortgage note and construction loan
greement (herelnafter referred to as the *Second Modification
Agreement") nade as of this '25th day of January, 1951 by and
betWEen COLUMBIA NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO, not personally, but
solely as Trustae under Trust'Agreement dated May 7, 1990, and
hnown as Trust No. 3424 ("Borrewer“) and RICHARD TREBAT and ROSE

TREBAT‘(coﬁ+oct1vely, the "Guarantors"} and COLUMBIA NATIONAL ;
' . DEPT-1%REGORD.T = . $33. sa

BANK OF CHICAGO ("Lender") . | L TE7777 TRAN S0Z8 02418792 10331500
- L TSt G P R2-097S8D
w1 TNESUETH . O COUNTY RECGROER

WHEREAB, Borrowe* has executed and delivered to Lender that
certain mortgage note +h the origlnal principal amount’ of
$400,000.00 . (the nNote") whizi Note is secured by a mdrtéage and
security ag:eement of even date therewith, filed ‘with the Regie~
trar of Txtles as Document No. Lu°394961 on property ccmmonly

¥Xnown as 1530 Lee street Des Plalnes, Tilinoils (the “Premlses“)

9"097a82

(the "Mortgage“}, and
WHERERB, Borrower, Guarantors and Lendey exécuted and aellv-.
sred to Lender that certain ‘construction loan agreement (tne
“Constructlon Loan Agreement“) which provideqd for Tie construc~
tion of an addltion to the Premlses and a constructlon cnwﬁlet1an
date of October 1 1990 (the “Constructlon CQmpletlon Date");
WHEREAB, Guarantors have executed a guaranty of the Note'

dated May 9, 1990 (the "Guaranty“)




A




.MWHEREAS, Borrower, Guorantors, and Lender executed that
certain Modlficétlon Agreement dated as of December 1, 1990 (the
"Modificaﬁibh Agieeméﬁt")‘whiCh provided for extendlng the
Constructioolcompletion.Date to January 31, 1991; | ”

WHEREAS, Borrower and Guarantors are desirous of extending

the construction Completion Date from January 31, 1891, to March

T e et s e e i s

15, 1991, and Lender is willing to consent to the extension of
the Constriation CompletiOn Date. ‘

NOW, %HGAFFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises of
the partleslhereoo and for other good and valuable con51deration,
the receipt and suifl lency ‘of which is hereby acknowledged, it

is agreed:

1. It is hereby agreud *hat the Note is hereby modified-as
follows: The Completion Date as, defined in paragraph 3 of the
Note is hereby changed from Januwary 31, 1991 to March 15, 1991.

2. - It is hereby agreed that tre Construction Loan Agree-
ment is hereby modifled as follows. . ‘ 9209'7-382

A, The construction Completion Date Gf .Tanuary 31, 1991,

as set forth in the Scheduled attached to the Constfoc-
tion Loan Agreement is hereby changed *o March 15,
1591._ | | | |

3. It is héreby aoreed that the Mcdification Agréement‘is

hereby modified aslfolloﬁs:

A.. The CQnstruction Completlon Date of January 31, 1991,

is hereby changed to March 15, 1991.

e




*

AL v
P

v




"UNOFFICIAL €COPY. -
4. The Guarantors by the execution of the present Modifi-
cation Agreement consent to the terms hereof and agree that their

obhligations under .the Guaranty shall continue to be fully en-

forceable against them by Lender.

5. Excépt‘for the modifications stated herein, the Note,

the Construction Loan Agreement and any of the other security
documents afe not otherwise changed, mo@ified or amended.

This éecbnd Modification Agreement 1ls executed by the under-
sigﬁed‘Trustee not.personally}'but solely as Trustee asg afore-~
said; ansd it isrekpreésly understood and aéreéd by the pérties
hereto, anyvything herein fo the contrary notwithstanding, that
each and a11 df the covenants; underxrtakings and agreements:herein
made are made éndfiﬁtended, not as personal covenants, undertak-
ings ang agreémeufé of'the'Trﬁstee, hamed and referred to in said
Agreement, fof the purpose of binding it personally, but this
instrument is executed and delivered by Columbia National Bank of
Chicago, as_Trustee solely in the exercise of the pQWefé con-
ferred upon it‘as such Tiustee and no personal liability or
personal responsibiiitf is assvrmed by, or shall at any_time bé
asserted or énfércéd agains£ Ce¢lrmbia National Bank of Cﬁicago,

its agents or employees, on acccocun’: lhereof, or on account of any

covenant, undertaking or‘agfeement Ferein, either express or.

implied, all suqh~bersonal liability, if any, being hereby ex-
pressly waived and released by Lender, andg %v all persons claim-
ing by or th#bugh”¢r under said parties and Fy every person now

or hereafter'claiﬁing any right or security hercurder.

28SLG0ZEG




-

- ﬁd».q
rhw.n.. faid

LK

IR |

e

L}




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, thé'undersigned'have caused this instru-

ment to be execﬁted as of the date first above written.

' COLUMBIA NATIONAL BANK OF;CHICKGO,
not personally, but solely as
Trustee aforesaid

Mool

‘ -3{7  ! o
At_tes_t.»ﬁé /)w A4P

Rléha d Trebat

X 4@:&,/

‘Kose Trebat

ACCEPTED AND AGREED TO: |
- COLUMBi% NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO




UNOFFICIAL COPY. = = -




UNOFFICIAL €COPY,

STATE OF'iLLiﬁoIs j o
o ) sst

COUNTY OF COUK )

I, the'undersigned a Notary Public in an sald county,
in the State aforesaid, DO_HEREBY CERTIFY THAT Lis Cll i IC.
personally known to.me as _JCUST OXXico ¢ of Columbia Na-

tional Bank of chlcago, ag Trustee under Trust No. 2YdY , an
Illinois ¢orporation, and E;Zgg “&ﬂmg:s l}gge-, secretary of said
corporation, and . personally known to me to be the same persons
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared
pefore me this day in person and acknowledged that as such

(1§£”ggg and secretary of said corporation, and caused
the Coxrperate Seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto,
puzsuant co authority, given by the Board of Directors of said
corporaticn, -as their own free and voluntary act and as the free
and voluntery act’ of said corporatlon, for the uses. and purposes
therein set forth,

Given undex my hand and notar1al seal thlsiEgD day of
January, 1991. ' A

My Commission Expires: e

"OFFICIAL SEAL" i
LAURA L. KELLEY ‘
Notary Furlie, Stute of liinols

My Commission Expires 6/21/%4 §
D APPSO

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned) a Notary Public, in api-for said County,
in the state aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT RICIARD TREBAT and
ROSE TREBAT, personally known to me to be the saike rersons whose
names are subscrlbed to the foregoing instrument, verscnally
appeared before me this ‘day and of their own free will, sub-
scribed their names . to ‘the foreg01ng instrument for th< uses and
purposes therein contained o ‘

MARLENE E. BARRETT
- .{Notary Public, State of I1linofx

.Given under. my hand and notarial seal this gaﬁiday'of
January, 1991.
mmému § B aanddC
Notary Public
My Commission Expires: /¢-20- 92 '. 'UFHUAL?EAT"

Hy Commisalnn l'ixph‘m 1012019‘2 ; )
MWVWMMM' -

-

284




-




STATE OF ILLINOIS )

. ss
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in. and(ﬁ r said County,
in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT gééﬁf
personally known to me as Jicx /%L444&4d5 of Colum Na-

tional Bank of Chicago, an Illinois corporation, and
+ and personally .
known to me to Fe the same persons whose nameg a¥e subscribed to
the foregoing. instrument, appeared before, me this day in person

and acknowledged that as such EL¢¢:fhp+44&mlf-aad—aee!e%ary of
sald corporation, and caused the Corporate Seal of said corpora-
tion to ke affixed thereto, pursuant to autherity, given by the
Board of Dhirectors of said corporation, as their own free and
vcluntary zct .and as the free and voluntary act of said corpora-.
tion, for thz-uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given undrr ‘my hand and notarial seal this Jb day of

danuary. 1991.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: /0 ~J< - 92 | PARRAARAAAAIIAAA AR
‘ o ‘ *OFFICIAL SEAL“

MARLENE E. BARRETT ~

Hotary Publit, State of Illinolsg

My Commission Explres 10/20/92-

AP W iy i bl d 2 Wy

- ZB8LGOZE







 UNOFFICIAL GOPY

THE NORTH 130,0 FEET OF LOT 6 {MEASURED ON THE EAST LINE OF LOT 6! (EXCEPT THE
WEST 976.60- FEET MEASURED ON THE NORTH AND SOUTH LINES OF LOT 6), AND EXCEPT THAT
PART OF LOT 6, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

PARCEL 1:

BEGINNING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE SOUTH LINE OF THE NCORTH 130 FBET OF SAID LOT
(AS MRHSURED ON . THE EAST LINE THEREOF) WITH THE WEST LINE OF LEE STREET ACCORDING
IO CARL LAGERHAUSEh ESTATE DIVISION AFORESAID; THENCE NORTH, ON SAID WEST LINB,
TO THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT; THENCE WEST ON SAID NORTH LINE TO ITS
INTERESECTION WITH A LIRE 17 FEET WEST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF. LEE.
STREET hS WIDENED BY DOCUMENT 9171743 RECORDED FEBRUARY 5, 1956; THENCE SOUTH ON

SAID PARALLEL LINR TO THE SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTH 130 FBET AFORESAID; “THENCE BAST -

TQ THE PLACE OF BBGINNING IN CARL LAGERSHAUSER ESTATE DIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST
1/4 OF SEC&;”H 20 TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRTNCIPAL
MERIDIAN, 1IN ChoK COUNTY, ILLINDIS '

EARCEL 2

EASEMENT FOR THE BENE“TT OF PARCEL 1 AS CRERTED BY INSTRUMENT FROM JETCO -
PROPERTIES, INC. AND RICHARD TREBAT DATED DECEMBER 21, 1383 AND RECGRDED HOVEMBER
8, 1990 AS DOCUMENT -90547256 FOR ACCESS, PARKING RIGHTS AND FOR THE PURPOSE OF
INSTALLING, OPBRATING AND MAINIAINING A STORM SEWER LINE OVER THE FOLLOHING
DESCRIBED LAND:

THAT PART OF LOT 6 IN CARL LAGERHAUSZN ESTATE DIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4° OF
* SECTION 20, TOWSSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12 E\ST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN
BOUNDED BY. A LINE DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS::

COMMENCING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE NORTH V48 OF SAID LOT 6 WITH THE, BAST LINE
QF THE WBST 976,60 FEBT OF SAID LOT 6 THENCR SCJLH O DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00

_ SECONDS EAST ALONG SAXD EAST LINE OF THE WEST $7f.50 FEET OF SAID LOT &, A
DISTANCE OF 89.46 FRET TO A POINT, SAID POINT BEING THZ POINT OF BEQINNING OF
SAID PARCEL THENCE CONTINUING SOUTH 00 DEGRRES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST ALONG
SAID EAST LINE QF THE WEST 976.60 FEET OF SAID LOT 6 A'DISTANCE QF 15,50 FEET TO
A POINT THENCE SO{IH 75 DEGREES 26 MINUTES 05 SECOWDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 51.60
FEET TQ A POINT THE WEST LINE OF THE EAST 50 FEET OF THR Ws3T 576,60 FEET OF
SAID LOT 6, THE GE NORTH 00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS BAYY BLONG SAID WEST
LINB OF THE EAST 50 FRET OF THE WEST 976.60 PEET OF SAID LOT 6, A LYSTANCE OF
15,80 FEET TQ PUINT THENCE NORTH 75 DEGREES 26 MINUTES 05 SECONDS =AST A
DISTANCE OF _%fqg/FEET TO THE POINT OF BEQINNING, ALL IN CCOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

{

72;20 305037
I} (A
- Jsooliest

28SL6025




- UNOFFICIAL COPY

o R T R - :

ol G uune Sl |




